AUDIO SYSTEM

Create Soundwaves: Enjoy redesigned speaker grills for
in-boat and Rev 10 tower speakers, plus an upgraded
subwoofer and a new sub amplifier for enhanced audio
performance. Because great days on the water deserve and
epic soundtrack.

HELM EXPERIENCE

Command with Confidence: Enhance your helm with a range
of optional upgrades including a dual-screen display and
premium steering wheel, plus a new premium driver seat

option. Confidence never looked—or felt—this good.

E/PEX 2 TOWER

Efficiency That Elevates: The new E/PEX 2 tower features
improved styling and bimini latching for a quicker more
secure setup. And with the power-folding system, you can
raise or lower the tower effortessly with just the push of a
button.

SMARTER DASH.
BETTER WAVE.

Shape Your Wave with a Tap: Dial in your perfect surf wave at
the push of a button. Choose from Steep, Medium, or Mellow,
and the system automatically adjusts plates and speed to
deliver your ideal wave in seconds.

Built for Families. [
Made for Memori@s.

Moomba is more than a boat—it's the place where family
memories are made. It's the splash of cannonballs, the sho of
encouragement from the bow, and the traditions that return
with every season. With Moomba, you're not just spending ti

on the water—you're building a lifetime of stories together.

STERN DUAL
THRUSTER SYSTEM

Superior Power & Precision: Moomba's next-generation dual
thruster system delivers exceptional control and performance.
Mounted directly to the SmartPlate, this optional upgrade
features advanced electric motors and a fully integrated
battery management system engineered for quicker
response, enhanced precision, and reliable power on demand.

GRAB HANDLES &
TRANSOM RAIL

Function & Style: Designed for both function and style,
Moomba's redesigned grab handles offer improved durability
and a more refined look throughout the cockpit and bow.
Plus, a new optional transom rail adds extra support where it
matters most, making it easier to climb back onto the swim
platform and reboard after a set.

TRANSOM MOUNT
ENTRY STEP

Step Up (or Down) with Ease: This optional step gives you a

f‘_'.-.a "= convenient boost from the swim platform into the boat,
= making water entry and exit smoother for everyone.

PLATFORM FLIP STEP

Effortless Entry: Our new, simplified flip-down step provides a
seamless transition from the water to the swim platform.

favorite cove, the Platform Flip Step adds comfort and ease to

‘ every outing.



LENGTH
OVERALL

LENGTH
W/ PLATFORM

LENGTH

ON TRAILER
NO TRAILER LADDER

*HEIGHT
ON TRAILER

TOWER UP

*HEIGHT

ON TRAILER
TOWER DOWN RACKS OFF
A3 TOWER

*HEIGHT

ON TRAILER
TOWER DOWN RACKS OFF
PRO TOWER

*HEIGHT

ON TRAILER
TOWER DOWN RACKS OFF
E/PEX 2 TOWER
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GUIDE POLES REMOVED
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WEIGHT
BOAT ONLY

WEIGHT
W/ TRAILER

WEIGHT
CAPACITY

DRAFT

ENGINE

22’

2319"

124.5"

103.5"

95.5"

N/A

12

102"

102"

43 Gal

3,800 Lbs

4,000 Lbs

5,300 Lbs

1,750 Lbs

26"

400

24’

2612"

130.5"

109.5"

99.5"

92.5”

16

102"

102"

70 Gal

5,000 Lbs

5,200 Lbs

6,400 Lbs

2,400 Lbs

27.5"

400/450

24’

2612"

130"

109"

99"

92"

15

102"

102"

70 Gal

4,500 Lbs

5,000 Lbs

6,200 Lbs

2,300 Lbs

27.5"

400/450

e

i

23’

25’

2712"

131"

1no”

100"

93.5”

17

102"

102"

70 Gal

4,500 Lbs

5,300 Lbs

6,500 Lbs

2,500 Lbs

28"

400/450/575

MO3JO

TYKON

24’
26’
28'2"
131"
110"
100"
93.5"
18
102"
102"
70 Gal
5,000 Lbs
5,600 Lbs
6,800 Lbs
2,500 Lbs

28"

400/450/575

‘Engine.Options:
Sons Raptor 400/450

Meet the Max: The 22' Moomba built for big days and bold
adventures. With standout performance and room for fun, it's
ready for whatever the water throws your way.

CRAZ >

Ballast: Capacity: Engine Options:
4,500 LBS 15 Persons Raptor 400/450

The 2026 Moomba Craz brings you the perfect blend of simplicity,
value, and adventure - making it easier than ever to have more fun on
the water without compromise.

Features the new 2026 color Aqua Flake

. -+ Capacity: EngineOBtions: a0
Lssﬁ&fecsons Raptor 400/450/575

) for up to 18 and packed with versatile tech, the Tykon is
edrﬁp handle everything from high-energy watersports to
ISESITA . il e
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MONDO xo

Ballast: Capacity: Engine Options:
4,000 LBS 15 Persons Raptor 400

All-New for 2026 / Everything You Need. Nothing You Don't.

Don't let its size fool you, the 2026 Mondo generates powerful
wakes, clean waves, and responsive handling that outshines boats
well beyond its class.




